WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
MK41 SERIES:
METAL HOUSING
WATERPROOF
CIRCULAR ELECTRIC CONNECTOR CATALOGUE
WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
BRIEF INTRODUCTION
� Quick bayonet locking coupling system.

If customer need special requirements(such as more poles contacts、different housing plating、with cable type、/..),  pls consult our
engineer, we can customize all kinds of special variations of this series.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The removable tool and crimping tool should be ordered separately, the detailed information as following:
1. Applicable removable tool P/N: QX-02
2. Applicable crimping tool P/N: YDXY-02
3. Applicable positioned P/N: DWQ-35
Part number examples:
MK41 series 8 cores connector, plug loaded with gold plating sockets, black colour, Then the plug P/N is:
MK41-1208TK(BK)-01 Receptacle loaded with gold plating pins, black colour,
Then the receptacle P/N is: MK41-1208ZJ(BK)-01
WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
MK41-1208TK(BK)/(YE)/(RE)/(BL)/(GR)-01
2D DRAWING 3D DRAWING
MK41-1208ZJ(BK)/(YE)/(RE)/(BL)/(GR)-01
2D DRAWING 3D DRAWING
RECOMMEND PANEL CUT-OUT
WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
MK41-1412TK(BK)/(YE)/(RE)/(BL)/(GR)-01
2D DRAWING 3D DRAWING
MK41-1412ZJ(BK)/(YE)/(RE)/(BL)/(GR)-01
2D DRAWING 3D DRAWING
RECOMMEND PANEL CUT-OUT